
ADOLPH & ROSE LEVIS JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  
2019-2020

Where indicated below, Levis JCC refers to all offices and buildings including the Sports & Wellness building.

2019
SEPTEMBER 2019
Monday, Sept 2	 Labor Day	 S&W open 8am - 12pm; Resale Boutique open; 	
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed
Sunday, Sept 29	 Rosh Hashanah - Erev	 Levis JCC closes at 12pm
Monday,  Sept 30	 Rosh Hashanah	 Levis JCC closed
OCTOBER 2019
Tuesday, Oct 1	 Rosh Hashanah	 Levis JCC closed; Resale Boutique open
Tuesday, Oct 8	 Yom Kippur - Erev	 Levis JCC closes at 12pm
Wednesday, Oct 9	 Yom Kippur	 Levis JCC closed
Monday, Oct 14	 Sukkot	 Levis JCC closed; Resale Boutique open
Tuesday, Oct 15	 Sukkot	 S&W and Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed
Monday, Oct 21	 Shemini Atzeret	 Levis JCC closed; Resale Boutique open
Tuesday, Oct 22 	 Simchat Torah	 S&W and Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed
NOVEMBER 2019
Wednesday, Nov 27	 Thanksgiving Eve	 Levis JCC closes at 12pm
Thursday, Nov 28	 Thanksgiving Day	 S&W open 8am - 11am;  
		  all other bldgs. and offices closed
Friday, Nov 29	 Day After Thanksgiving	 S&W and Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. and offices closed
DECEMBER 2019
Tuesday, Dec 24	 Legal Holiday Eve	 Levis JCC closes at 4pm
Wednesday, Dec 25	 Legal Holiday 	 S&W open 8am - 12pm;  
		  all other bldgs. and offices closed
Tuesday, Dec 31	 New Year’s Eve	 Levis JCC closes at 4pm

2020
JANUARY 2020
Wednesday, Jan 1	 New Year’s Day	 S&W open 8am - 12pm; Resale Boutique open,  
		  all other bldgs. and offices closed
Monday, Jan 20	 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	 S&W and Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. and offices closed
FEBRUARY 2020 
Monday, Feb 17	 Presidents’ Day	 S&W and Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. and offices closed
APRIL 2020
Wednesday, April 8	 Passover - Erev	 Levis JCC closes at 12pm
Thursday, April 9	 Passover – 1st day	 Levis JCC closed
Friday, April 10	 Passover – 2nd day	 S&W and Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed
Sunday, April 12	 Legal Holiday	 S&W open; Resale Boutique closed;  
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed
Wednesday, April 15	 Passover – 7th day	 Levis JCC closed; Resale Boutique open
Thursday, April 16	 Passover 8th day	 S&W and Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed
MAY 2020
Monday, May 25	 Memorial Day	 S&W open 8am - 12pm; Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. and offices closed
Friday, May 29	 Shavuot	 Levis JCC closed; Resale Boutique open
Saturday, May 30	 Shavuot	 S&W and Resale Boutique open;  
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed
JULY 2020
Friday, July 3	 Federal Holiday	 S&W open 8am - 12pm; Resale Boutique open; 	
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed
Saturday, July 4	 Independence Day	 S&W open 8am - 12pm; Resale Boutique open; 	
		  all other bldgs. & offices closed



ADOLPH & ROSE LEVIS 
JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER

Sports & Wellness Center  
9801 Donna Klein Blvd. 
Boca Raton
561-852-3200 
Monday - Thursday:  
6:00 am - 9:00 pm 
Friday: 
6:00 am - 5:00 pm
Saturday: 
7:00 am - 5:00 pm
Sunday:  
7:00 am - 5:00 pm

Administration
561-852-3200	
Monday - Friday:
8:30 am - 5:00 pm

Sandler Center
21050 95th Avenue S. 
Boca Raton
561-558-2520
Monday - Friday:  
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Judi & Allan 
Schuman  
Museum Gallery
21050 95th Avenue S. 
Boca Raton
561-558-2504
Monday - Friday:  
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Resale Boutique
The Shops at  
University Park 
141 NW 20th St., F5-7 
Boca Raton
561-368-3665
Monday - Saturday:  
10:00 am - 5:00 pm
Sunday:  
11:00 am - 4:00 pm


